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Hoodoo	Love	|	By	Katori	Hall	
Directed	by	Tamiko	Washington	
CTSA	Fall	2019

Prepared	by	HOL	SM	Team	
As	of	Sept	18,	2019

Sept	29th	
HOL	Callbacks	

2:30	PM	-	6:30	PM	
Studio	4

First	Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

CAC	3100B

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
10	AM	-	6	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM Rehearsal	

6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

PM	#1	
3	PM	-	4	PM	DARK
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Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
10	AM	-	6	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	 Rehearsal	

10	AM	-	6	PM

Design	Run

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM Rehearsal	

6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
10	AM	-	6	PM

PM	#2	
3	PM	-	4	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM	

Rehearsal	
10	AM	-	6	PM

PM	#3	
4	PM	-	5	PM	

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Rehearsal	
6:30	PM	-	10	PM

Tech	#1	
6	PM	-	12	AM	
The	Li=le

Tech	#2	
12	PM	-	12	AM	

The	Li=le

DARK

DARK

DARK

DARK DARK DARK
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Crew	View
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Tech	#3	
12	PM	-	12	AM	

The	Li=le

Dress	#1	
6	PM	-	12	AM	
The	Li=le

Dress	#2	
6	PM	-	12	AM	
The	Li=le

Dress	#3	
6	PM	-	12	AM	
The	Li=le

Perf	#1	
8	PM	

The	Li=le

Perf	#2	
8	PM	

The	Li=le

Perf	#3	&	Talkback	
2	PM

Perf	#4	
8	PM

Perf	#5	
2	PM
Perf	#6	
7:30	PM
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Living Out Schedule As of Aug 21

Date Time Event Location
Monday Sept 16 5:30 PM Concept Meeting Jane's Home
Saturday Sept 28 9 AM - 1 PM Callbacks Studio 5

Wednesday Nov 13 4 PM - 5:30 PM Faculty Mentor Meeting

CAC 3100B
Wednesday Dec 4 4:00 PM Budget Meeting
Wednesday Jan 15 3:00 PM Greenlight Meeting

Monday Jan 27 6:30 PM First Rehearsal/Read-Through
Wednesday Jan 29 3:00 PM Production Meeting #1

Saturday Feb 8 N/A Current Designer Run Deadline TBD
Wednesday Feb 12 3:00 PM Production Meeting #2 CAC 3100B

Tuesday Feb 25 TBD Potential Crew View TBD
Wednesday Feb 26 3:00 PM Production Meeting #3 CAC 3100B

Thursday Feb 27 6:00 PM Tech #1
Robert Cohen TheatreFriday Feb 28 6:00 PM Tech #2

Saturday Feb 29 6:00 PM Tech #3
Sunday Mar 1 DARK
Monday Mar 2 6:00 PM Tech #4

Robert Cohen Theatre

Tuesday Mar 3 6:00 PM Dress #1
Wednesday Mar 4 6:00 PM Dress #2

Thursday Mar 5 6:00 PM Dress #3
Friday Mar 6 6:00 PM Invited Dress

Saturday Mar 7 8:00 PM Performance #1
Sunday Mar 8 2:00 PM Performance #2
Monday Mar 9

DARK
Tuesday Mar 10

Wednesday Mar 11 7:30 PM Performance #3

Robert Cohen Theatre

Thursday Mar 12 8:00 PM Performance #4
Friday Mar 13 8:00 PM Performance #5

Saturday Mar 14
2:00 PM Performance #6
8:00 PM Performance #7

Sunday Mar 15 2:00 PM Performance #8


